Election: 2020 General Primary
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61419

Ballots Cast: 15940
Voter Turnout: 26%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

RICHARD J. DURBIN 9819

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 2050
PEGGY HUBBARD 874

TOM TARTER 809
ROBERT MARSHALL 755
CASEY CHLEBEK 215
Precinct: AFTON 01

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

RICHARD J. DURBIN 124

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 26

PEGGY HUBBARD 9

ROBERT MARSHALL 9

TOM TARTER 6

CASEY CHLEBEK 1

Precinct: CLINTON 01

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

RICHARD J. DURBIN 122

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 55

PEGGY HUBBARD 20

TOM TARTER 20
ROBERT MARSHALL 13

CASEY CHLEBEK 6

Precinct: CORTLAND 01

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %

100

43.59
18.58
17.2
16.05
4.57

Vote %

100

50.98
17.65
17.65
11.76
1.96

Vote %

100

48.25
17.54
17.54
11.4
5.26

Vote %
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DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 02
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 05

227

67
18
15
15

Total Votes

245

71
29
28
17

Total Votes

132

Total Votes

91

21
12
11

100

56.3
15.13
12.61
12.61
3.36

Vote %

100

47.97
19.59
18.92
11.49
2.03

Vote %

100

59.15
18.31
12.68
8.45
1.41

Vote %

100

38.89
22.22
20.37
16.67
1.85
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Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 06
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Total Votes

58

Total Votes

167

32
27
20
13

Total Votes

72

27
11
10

\l

Total Votes

163

33
15
10

(o]

Vote %

100

42.11
26.32
23.68
5.26
2.63

Vote %

100

33.33
28.13
20.83
13.54
4.17

Vote %

100

45
18.33
16.67
11.67
8.33

Vote %

100

46.48
21.13
14.08
12.68
5.63
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Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP
TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL

Precinct: DEKALB 03
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

CASEY CHLEBEK

Total Votes

163

= Wwoo o

Total Votes

213

PR R Wwo

Total Votes

300

Total Votes

216

[« 2462 Né) I e)]

Vote %

100

28.57
28.57
23.81
14.29
4.76

Vote %

100

57.14
21.43
7.14
7.14
7.14

Vote %

100

50.98
19.61
17.65
11.76

Vote %

100

37.5
31.25
31.25
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TOM TARTER

Precinct: DEKALB 05
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 06
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct;: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD

Total Votes

294

P W~ ~N

Total Votes

117

P NWk~O

Total Votes

191

21
16

Total Votes

200

25
12

Vote %

100

30.77
26.92
26.92
11.54
3.85

Vote %

100

47.37
21.05
15.79
10.53
5.26

Vote %

100

42
32
16

(o]

Vote %

100

43.1
20.69
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TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 09
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct;: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK
TOM TARTER

Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

12

Total Votes

331

33
22
13

\l

Total Votes

215

N N o

Total Votes

213

35
17
13
12

Total Votes

197

20.69
12.07
3.45

Vote %

100

42.31
28.21
16.67
8.97
3.85

Vote %

100

55.17
20.69
17.24
3.45
3.45

Vote %

100

43.21
20.99
16.05
14.81
4.94

Vote %

100
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MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 13
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

N B 01O

Total Votes

235

N
w

N B 0P

Total Votes

78

oON b~ O

Total Votes

77

ON B~ BMPE

Total Votes

123

45.95
24.32
13.51
10.81
541

Vote %

100

47.92
22.92
16.67
8.33
4.17

Vote %

100

40
36
16

(0]

Vote %

100

54.55
18.18
18.18
9.09

Vote %

100
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REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP
ROBERT MARSHALL

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct;: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK
TOM TARTER

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK
TOM TARTER

Precinct: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name

DEM

=

9

w b~ O o

Total Votes

92

= 5~ 0100 ©

Total Votes

97

Total Votes

156

18
10
10

Total Votes

47.5
20
15
10
7.5

Vote %

100

33.33
29.63
18.52
14.81
3.7

Vote %

100

48.84
30.23
11.63
4.65
4.65

Vote %

100

41.86
23.26
23.26
9.3
2.33

Vote %
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RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct;: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name

170

=

5

» © ©

Total Votes

222

22

13

13

Total Votes

204

OO OLPRr

Total Votes

148

N 01 O 0

Total Votes

100

33.93
26.79
16.07
16.07
7.14

Vote %

100

36.67
21.67
21.67
13.33
6.67

Vote %

100

42.86
21.43
21.43
14.29

Vote %

100

46.15
20.51
15.38
12.82
5.13

Vote %
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DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: FRANKLIN 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: GENOA 02

128

N

0

N O N

Total Votes

192

20
12

Total Votes

148

75
36
33
24

Total Votes

199

42
40
35
22
10

100

51.28
17.95
15.38
10.26
5.13

Vote %

100

50
30
7.5
7.5

Vote %

100

42.37
20.34
18.64
13.56
5.08

Vote %

100

28.19
26.85
23.49
14.77
6.71
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Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: KINGSTON 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

TOM TARTER

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: MALTA 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Total Votes

201

61
29
18
16
10

Total Votes

277

78
69
33
31
10

Total Votes

141

41
20
18
12

Total Votes

92

21
15
13
12

Vote %

100

45.52
21.64
13.43
11.94
7.46

Vote %

100

35.29
31.22
14.93
14.03
4.52

Vote %

100

43.16
21.05
18.95
12.63
4.21

Vote %

100

32.31
23.08
20
18.46
6.15
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Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK
PEGGY HUBBARD

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SANDWICH 01

Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD

Total Votes

10

NN O N

Total Votes

20

N O N ©

Total Votes

38

w ol NP

Total Votes

121

36
19
13
13

Vote %

100

41.38
24.14
20.69
6.9
6.9

Vote %

100

39.47
23.68
18.42
13.16
5.26

Vote %

100

55.93
18.64
11.86
8.47
5.08

Vote %

100

42.35
22.35
15.29
15.29
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CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SANDWICH 05
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP
MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

Total Votes

107

47
22
22
15

Total Votes

133

49
19
15
12

Total Votes

109

45
22
17
11

Total Votes

110

66
36

4.71

Vote %

100

41.59
19.47
19.47
13.27
6.19

Vote %

100

51.04
19.79
15.63
12.5
1.04

Vote %

100

45
22
17
11

Vote %

100

42.31
23.08
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ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SHABBONA 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

27
21

Total Votes

104

61
24
22
20

Total Votes

160

71
42
39
32
12

Total Votes

34

16

13

10

Total Votes

198

17.31
13.46
3.85

Vote %

100

46.56
18.32
16.79
15.27
3.05

Vote %

100

36.22
21.43
19.9
16.33
6.12

Vote %

100

30.77
25
19.23
15.38
9.62

Vote %

100
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MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

100
32
30
22
10

Total Votes

126

29
12
12

Total Votes

175

45
18
12
10

Total Votes

124

32
23
22
19

Total Votes

153

51.55
16.49
15.46
11.34
5.15

Vote %

100

46.03
19.05
19.05
12.7
3.17

Vote %

100

48.91
19.57
13.04
10.87
7.61

Vote %

100

33.33
23.96
22.92
19.79

Vote %

100
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REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

DEM

Ao NN

Total Votes

137

P~ ©

Total Votes

228

27
16
12
11

Total Votes

134

45
14
12

Total Votes

45.45
15.91
15.91
13.64
9.09

Vote %

100

35.14
24.32
18.92
18.92
2.7

Vote %

100

36.99
21.92
16.44
15.07
9.59

Vote %

100

55.56
17.28
14.81
11.11
1.23

Vote %
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RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
TOM TARTER
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

PEGGY HUBBARD
CASEY CHLEBEK

Precinct; VICTOR 01
Candidate Name

135

Total Votes

186

52
18
16

Total Votes

146

35
12
12
10

Total Votes

87

29
17

Total Votes

100

56.25
20.83
14.58
8.33

Vote %

100

53.61
18.56
16.49
6.19
5.15

Vote %

100

50
17.14
17.14
14.29
1.43

Vote %

100

48.33
28.33
10

10
3.33

Vote %
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DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.

TOM TARTER
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
CASEY CHLEBEK

13

= O 00 Ok

100

40
22.5
20
15
2.5
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